
We asked members of our judging panel 
what they look for when selecting finalists...

Stick to the  
word count  

500 

It’s important to  
include a good 

description of the 
project or person you 

are nominating

We love to see  
photos, videos and 

additional documents 
about your nomination

Do not include  
any service user 
/ resident names  

on the form

Include comments 
from people involved 

in the project 

Submit your nomination at:
www.livedexperienceawards.org/nominations/submit/  

Deadline is: Friday 12th July 

If you have any questions please email:
events@cygnethealth.co.uk

What makes a good 
nomination?

  
make sure you 

include information 
about: 

•	 how the project 
was service user 
driven 

•	 how the project 
affected those 
who took part
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